SSSSSSS
EEEEEEEEEEE

Robin Engine



(V) B Y S \)

A AV A Ay ST TSI I PO
D500 % T R EZ RS e
AT =0 IX A | e
FIRF F R = T L e
AR Y B A S AT COP

-------------------

7 a—TI)L IL—"7 l) 7f7 NV ]\ ..................

11/7]\]} ‘77 f‘“)\“/fz ....................
T ] e e,



1 797007 —A

FIG. 100

960-GASKET SET

EHO092



1 752072

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 20F-10106-H1 25207 —A CP 1 100
26 20F-16010-01 AT LY —)b 1 |5.5DX9.5DX15DX7.8B 100
30 044-02000-70 TA N 1 |20DX32DX6B 100
40 X60-02002-00 RK—=NAXT) 7 1 |20DX42DX12B 100
50 X31-00600-50 T IV E » 2 |6DX14.5L 100
75 20F-00600-20 TA N 1 |6DX10DX2.5B 100
80 20F-11400-30 757 2 | M14X1.5X20DX12L 100
90 20A-02202-00 | A A&7 vk 2 |14.1DX19DX2.3T 100
150  |20F-13401-01 ~N—Z CP 1 100
160 |20F-13081-80 KL F&T7 7y AY 4 100
210  |[20F-11101-H1 R—=2 TN w7 hs— CP| 1 100
220 |044-02001-10 TA N 1 |20DX32DX6B 100
230 | X60-02002-00 R—=L_TY 7 1 |20DX42DX12B 100
250 |230-45003-H1 73 F ¥+ CP 1 100
260 [205-41901-H3 HosF AN — T 1 100
261 230-46201-03 TNFXRT T b 1 100
270  |20F-63601-11 FANT—Y CP 2 |MI8X1.5 100
280 | X21-31600-30 H Ay b 2 |16DX23DX1.2T 100
300 |20F-00601-01 77 VR 10 100
305 |011-90501-00 TN 1 |M5X20L 100
610  |20F-13011-00 ) F v AY 1 100
620  [284-15001-H3 A AT (N R) 1 |T=02 100
630  |20F-00802-10 75 VUKL b 1 | M8X1.25X16DX55L 100
631  |20F-00804-10 TN 1 | M8X55L-M8X12.5L 100
632 |20F-00804-20 IR 1 |M8X60L 100
633 |20F-00803-01 77 VR b 1 |M8X55L-M8X25L 100
637  |20F-00802-11 7y 1 100
680  |20F-15501-03 0y — A oN— 1 100
690  |284-16007-H3 F A k(T —FoN—) 1 |T=05 100
700 |20F-15011-03 NAT ) v 2 |10.3DX8.5DX14L 100
710 | 20F-00604-00 IZAN 4 | M6X30L-M6X9.8L 100
810  |284-14301-HI 7 = AHox— CP 1 100
820  |284-14401-HI 7 =7 —hF CP 1 100
830  |284-16008-03 H AT R (F 0y f A=) 2 |T=08 100
860 | 20F-00600-21 KL F&T7 vy v AY 2 | M6X1.0X12L 100

H Ay kb 1 100
960  |284-99002-H7
Incl : FIG100-280(2),620,690,830(2).  FIG300-340,550,560.
|
EH092



2 770 % 7, EAXAN

FIG. 200

—310

80

41

F&

EH092



2 770 % 7, EAN

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 20F-20701-21 777 vx7 L CP 1 | ®17 L=204 200
41 20F-02001-90 ANR—F 1 |20.5DX28DX1.0T 200
50 20F-18140-00 AR 1 200
60 X20-31400-20 AN 7Ty 1 14.2DX24.5D 200
70 005-32031-01 7y 877X — 1 200
80 005-30053-01 X — 1 200
90 X20-00802-40 7 x 1 |6.5DX24DX2.3T 200
100 001-13081-60 RV &7 v v AY 1 200
310 20F-22501-30 ax7 74 7my Rk AY 1 200
350 20F-23301-03 EA MBS 1 200
360 20F-23401-H3 EA R 1 200
370 20F-23601-03 k7)) s 1 200
371 20F-23701-03 AT 1 200
372 20F-23921-03 FANY 7 1 200

20F-23501-H7 EX M) TRy b 1 |STD
375 20F-23502-H7 XN TRy b 1 |0/50.25 200
20F-23503-H7 EA M) 7Ry b 1 [0/505
380 056-51100-10 21) w7’ 2 |13DX1.0D 200
EH092



3 4>7—7 IXV—A}

FIG. 300

[
™~ 510-2 510-520

o Vo e O I

sz T

P e e
B )

EH092



S A vr—0 ZXV—ZF}

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 20F-31702-21 L7 b CP 1 1=92 63DX6.6B N=38 300
50 20F-33301-03 AN 2 17DX8DX32L 300
60 20F-33601-03 INIVT AT 2 17.1DX2DX26.7L N=5.5 300
70 20F-33712-03 27N ) T —F 2 300
80 20F-33411-03 L T—=07L7 1 21DX5.5DX63.6L 300
90 20F-33511-03 XY —Z NV 1 18DX5.5DX63.6L. 300
95 20F-35501-03 alL vy b7 4 300

210 20F-35301-03 AR A 2 |4DX121.6L 300
220 20F-36001-13 v yvh—7—2A 2 300
230 269-35802-03 RV M(ERY M) 2 | M6X0.75X19L SOCKET H 300
240 X17-00600-90 + v b 2 M6X0.75X5.1H 300
260 20F-36501-03 A K7L —F 1 300
310 20F-30101-21 ~77— CP 1 300
320 20F-34201-11 ~ 77— ,x— CP 1 300
340 284-35201-H3 AT MZFS—A ) 1 T=0.2 300
360 015-20600-90 Z e 7RIV 3 M6X13DX10L 300
365 20F-13061-60 77 VRV 2 M6X1.0X13DX14L 300
366 20F-14081-60 R EF&T7 v+ AY A 2 L/M8X1.25X16L W/W.SW 300
440 20F-37001-01 T7v7% CP 1 300
445 015-00400-10 gy TAT)) 2 2 300
510 284-32610-00 771 —F AY 1 CYCLONE 300
=520 252-32613-07 IV X kb 1 CYCLONE 300
540 20F-32912-13 foyar—% 1 T=5 300
550 284-35903-H3 HATy N A vT7—271) 1 |T=0.5 300
560 284-35904-H3 ATy N A v T7—272) 2 |T=0.3 300
570 226-39212-H0 Fv F&T7 v AY 2 M6X1.0 300
670 024-10200-10 VA= SV 1 300
675 20F-43904-01 /7 CP EH 1 300
680 284-47101-H1 Fa—r777vF CP 1 300
850 20F-16105-03 2 AT e 1 300
EH092



4 7o ARV — 3

FIG. 400

EH092



4 7o ARV — 3

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 284-42306-H3 AN Lo — 1 400
20 20F-42201-13 o F w7 b 1 400
30 234-42701-H3 Aoty R 1 400
40 234-42801-H3 oy A7) 7 1 400
50 003-13050-00 21) 7 2 |5DX11DX0.6T 400
60 20F-14062-50 RV &7 v AY 1 | M6X1.0X30L 400
70 018-60600-20 + v b 1 400
80 284-42506-03 ST AT T 1 |6.9DX0.9DX39L 400

200 284-43301-H1 AE—Farlkw—)L CP 1 400
201 230-45001-H1 N—Z27L—F CP 1 400
207 20F-00600-10 77 VR 2 |M6X1.0X14DXS8L 400
230 20F-31063-00 A7) 2 1 |M6X1.0X30L 400
240 20F-27060-00 + v b 1 | M6X1.0X3.6H 400
250 20F-43501-13 A kv 77 v — | 1 400
252 227-45002-03 AN 7T e 1 |T=0.4 400
255 X21-70600-30 7NN 7arIvy 1 400
280 20F-00600-30 77 VR 1 |M6X1.0X14L 400
EH092



57—V T AT—=T 4T

FIG 500

FIG 520

FIG 520

EH092




57—V T AT —T AT

- 10 —

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 20F-52301-01 VA=Y Ny B 1 500
20 20F-95105-H3 F~IL(ETIV) 1 |40X75 500
21 X73-20070-20 S~L(FL—F=2—7) 1 |60D 500
25 20F-91705-H3 FTRNW(Z Yyt —2L) 1 500
40 20F-04081-60 77 VR 3 500
60 20F-52601-01 )N T 1 500
80 20F-00600-10 77 YVRIL b 1 |M6X1.0X14DXS8L 500
92 20F-38080-00 759 F v b 1 |M8X1.25X17DX7.5H 500
110 |20F-54101-03 7= rr77mv 1 500
200 |20F-50145-08 XY= =7 =) — 1 500
210  |20F-50211-40 JaAfLzy—4% AY 1 520
-1 20F-50115-08 A FIWATN) v 1 520
-2 20F-50120-18 1) —)L 1 520
-3 20F-50112-18 2y —ya—7 1 520
-4 20F-50100-18 28—=% )7 1 520
-5 20F-50125-08 SF vk 2 520
-6 274-50131-08 VAN EPE YA 1 520
-7 227-50135-08 g =27 v 2 520
-8 270-50261-08 FFZy FHA K 1 520
-24  |20F-50152-08 Z54 F7L—}F B 1 520
-25 | 20F-50150-08 254 F7L—F B 1 520
-49  |227-50152-08 vy PR 2 1 520
220 | 20F-00600-10 75 VR 3 | M6X1.0X14DXSL 500
240 20F-04085-00 77 VR 1 500

EH092



6 72—x)L JL—7VUH |k

FIG. 600

g N ?,
145
111 k,

o

EHO092



6 72—x)L )L—TVYAH

~

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QT REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 284-60101-H2 7a2—x)L¥ 7 UN 1 600
20 20F-20050-00 FTRXNW(T—=27") 1 |JAPANESE 600
30 X43-04401-32 Ja—Z)VY X% CP 1 |T=15 600
36 X21-33100-20 TRT Yy b (7 4)F) 1 |31DX41DX1.5T 600
40 20F-14200-40 Ta—TI)VT7 ALY 1 600
50 X64-20044-03 Ja—IT)LA ML —F AY 1 600
60 20F-38080-00 77V F b 1 600
61 20F-38060-00 77V F b 4 600
63 20F-00600-21 77 VR 4 | M6X1.0X12L 600
70 284-62602-01 7 a—I)ovf7 CP 1 600
103 20F-00802-20 7 x 1 |D8.5XD16XT1.2 600
105 20F-00605-70 77 VRV 2 |M6X1.0X12L 600
110 20F-61601-01 Ta2—I)NVY 7T 77 b 1 600
111 20F-61602-03 T N2 ) 1 600

EH092



6 72—x)L JL—UHk

FIG. 640
210
210-8
210-11 210-23
21001 210-3 \L
210-2\ q 210-2
G Y
' 210-9
210-103-& 9-210-13
210-1024{ |
210-5 - .
210-152j§ ] )@@210-26
210-151 / ]
210-40. -~ <) A et

210'41\\@% ¥y
210-154 —% ¢
210-163—5 =

210-18

15

210-22—§ @/210-14
S

210-18

210-16

210-17—©

210-12—§

EHO092



6 72—x)L )L—"TVH

~

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QT REMARKS FIG.NO.
210 20F-62362-J0 X7 L% AY 1 640
EH092



774 2

[TV )T

FIG 700

EH092



7TV 7 K

v T A

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 20F-79340-31 774 KA =) CP 1 |MARK AP29 700
11 20F-79430-41 Ar7=vyarafi CP 1 |MARK AH 700
30 20F-17062-50 RV P&T7 7w AY 2 700
60 X66-00005-20 24 vF  AY 1 |L=120 700
70 20F-00400-90 g TR 2 2 700
100 | X65-01403-80 AN—=0TF 7 1 |NGK BMR4A 700
EH092



9 T7tH)—

FIG 900

EH092




9 T7tH)—

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 20F-90307-10 Ty ) =X 1 900
EH092



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5副本
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11副本
	12
	13副本
	14
	15副本
	16
	17副本
	18
	19
	20

